
4LED Indoor Fixtures

Linear Highbay - Color & Watt Selectable

This fixture’s lightweight and compact design is great for warehouse and manufacturing applications. 

COLORS
4000K, 5000K

VOLTAGE
120/347V 

LUMENS
15000 up to 40500

FEATURES
+ 3-Stage brightness adjustable
+ 2 CCT color selectable
+ Lightweight, compact 

design
+ 6kV ANSI surge protection

standard
+ PMMA lens
+ Durable steel housing
+ Up to 50° C  true ambient

temperature
+ Driver standard with 0-10V

dimming (prewired)
+ Suitable for damp locations
+ 100,000 hrs rated life L70
+ Hanging hardware inclosed
+ 12VDC easy twist audio jack 

recepticle compatible with 
EarthConnect and other controls

WATTAGE
100W up to 270W

Pendant Mount and Surface Mount Kits,
Wire Guards, PIR Sensor, Emergency 
Back-Up Driver, 6ft Cord,  Advanced 
Controls are available.

Order
Code Model # Length Watts

Selectable
CCT

Selectable
Lumens

11858 HBLWS115CCTWH5 1.9ft
78W,
92W,

or 115W

4000K
5000K

11700
13800
17250

11859 HBLWS185CCTWH5 1.9ft
135W,
155W,

or 185W

4000K
5000K

20250
23250
27750

11860 HBLWS270CCTWH5 2.6FT
200W,
230W,

or 270W

4000K
5000K

30000
34500
40500

For more information please refer to our specification sheets on www.EarthTronics.com

Optional 
Accessories

COMPATIBLE
with EarthConnect® 

Network Lighting Controls

3
Models

Twist

11806
Sensor


