

Linear Highbay - Color & Watt Selectable

This fixture's lightweight and compact design is great for warehouse and manufacturing applications.



3
Models

VOLTAGE
120/347V

WATTAGE
100W up to 270W

LUMENS
15000 up to 40500

COLORS
4000K, 5000K



FEATURES

- + 3-Stage brightness adjustable
- + 2 CCT color selectable
- + Lightweight, compact design
- + 6kV ANSI surge protection standard
- + PMMA lens
- + Durable steel housing
- + Up to 50° C true ambient temperature
- + Driver standard with 0-10V dimming (prewired)
- + Suitable for damp locations
- + 100,000 hrs rated life L70
- + Hanging hardware inclosed
- + 12VDC easy twist audio jack receptacle compatible with EarthConnect and other controls

COMPATIBLE
with EarthConnect®
Network Lighting Controls



Order Code	Model #	Length	Watts Selectable	CCT Selectable	Lumens
11858	HBLWS115CCTWH5	1.9ft	78W, 92W, or 115W	4000K 5000K	11700 13800 17250
11859	HBLWS185CCTWH5	1.9ft	135W, 155W, or 185W	4000K 5000K	20250 23250 27750
11860	HBLWS270CCTWH5	2.6FT	200W, 230W, or 270W	4000K 5000K	30000 34500 40500

Optional Accessories

Pendant Mount and Surface Mount Kits, Wire Guards, PIR Sensor, Emergency Back-Up Driver, 6ft Cord, Advanced Controls are available.